

Fee Structure-1st Year Bachelor of Optometry (B. Optom.)

Uttarakhand Quota (Amount of fee details in INR)

Semester Heads		(12th Aggregate%)	(12th Aggregate%)	(12th Aggregate%)	(12th Aggregate%)
		>=90.01	>=80.01 and	>=70.01 and	<=70
		(1st Category)	<=90	<=80	(4th Category)
			(2nd Category)	(3rd Category)	
	Academic Fee	40,575	40,575	40,575	40,575
	Merit Scholarship	12,173	8,115	4,058	
1st Semester	Net Academic Fee	28,402	32,460	36,517	40,575
1st semester	Development Fee	3,246	3,246	3,246	3,246
	Other Fee	26,650	26,650	26,650	26,650
	1st Semester Fee	58,298	62,356	66,413	70,471
	Academic Fee	40,575	40,575	40,575	40,575
	Merit Scholarship	12,173	8,115	4,058	
2nd Semester	Net Academic Fee	28,402	32,460	36,517	40,575
Ziid Seiliestei	Development Fee	3,246	3,246	3,246	3,246
	Other Fee	9,650	9,650	9,650	9,650
	2nd Semester Fee	41,298	45,356	49,413	53,471
Total Fee year-wise inclusive of other		(1st Category)	(2nd Category)	(3rd Category)	(4th Category)
charges		99,596	1,07,712	1,15,826	1,23,942

All India Quota (Amount of fee details in INR)

Semester	Heads	(12th Aggregate%) >=90.01	(12th Aggregate%) >=80.01 and	(12th Aggregate%) >=70.01 and	(12th Aggregate%) <=70
		(1st Category)	<=90	<=80	(4th Category)
			(2nd Category)	(3rd Category)	
	Academic Fee	54,100	54,100	54,100	54,100
	Students Diversity Scholarship	9,100	9,100	9,100	9,100
4 . C .	Merit Scholarship	13,500	9,000	4,500	-
1st Semester	Net Academic Fee	31,500	36,000	40,500	45,000
	Development Fee	4,328	4,328	4,328	4,328
	Other Fee	26,650	26,650	26,650	26,650
	1st Semester Fee	62,478	66,978	71,478	75,978
	Academic Fee	54,100	54,100	54,100	54,100
	Students Diversity Scholarship	9,100	9,100	9,100	9,100
2nd	Merit Scholarship	13,500	9,000	4,500	-
Semester	Net Academic Fee	31,500	36,000	40,500	45,000
	Development Fee	4,328	4,328	4,328	4,328
	Other Fee	9,650	9,650	9,650	9,650
	2nd Semester Fee	45,478	49,978	54,478	58,978
Total Fee year-wise inclusive of other charges		(1st Category) 1,07,956	(2nd Category) 1,16,956	(3rd Category) 1,25,956	(4th Category) 1,34,956

One-Time Payable Charges in 1st Semester (INR)

Admission Fee	Enrolment Fee	Students Welfare Fee	Caution Money
Auminssion ree	Em official rec	Students Wenate Fee	3
			(Refundable after completion of programme)
6,000	2,000	7,000	2,000

Other Charges Per Semester (INR)

other charges i er semester (nat)								
Examination	Library	Students ERP/ID Card Fee/Industrial	Online Student	Lab Charges	Total			
Fee	Fee	Fee	Information Fee					
4,600	800	1,250	1,500	1,500	9,650			

Optional Fee (INR)

Hostel & Mess Fee	Single Bed	Double Bed	Triple Bed with Attached Bathroom (Only for Boys)	Triple Bed	Four Bed
Rent and other Fee per Academic Year	85,000	60,000	70,000	52,000	47,000
Mess Fee per Academic Year	40,500	40,500	40,500	40,500	40,500
Laundry Fee per Academic Year	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500
Hostel Security Fee (Refundable after completion of the session)	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000
Total Amount	1,30,000	1,05,000	1,15,000	97,000	92,000

Optional Fee (INR) / Flats Only for Girls

Hostel & Mess Fee	Single Bed	Double Bed	Triple Bed	Lobby (3 Seated)	Lobby (4 Seated)
Rent and other Fee per Academic Year	90,000	80,000	70,000	65,000	50,000
Mess Fee per Academic Year	40,500	40,500	40,500	40,500	40,500
Laundry Fee per Academic Year	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500
Hostel Security Fee (Refundable after completion of the session)	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000
Total Amount	1,35,000	1,25,000	1,15,000	1,10,000	95,000

Optional Fee (INR)

Transportation Fee for Poanta Sahib Route per Academic Year (INR)			
Transportation Fee for Doiwala/Nepali Farm/Rishikesh Routes per Academic Year (INR)			
Transportation Fee for Other Routes per Academic Year (INR)	20,000		

www.uudoon.in